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Aristocratic Attic 

Julia Stewart 

Shoreline, WA 

Jthoreson77@gmail.com  

 

Bridget McCarty Miniature Pets 

Bridget McCarty 

Monrovia, CA 

aliceinteacup@yahoo.com 

www.bridgetmccarty.com  

 

Cascade Miniatures 

Luci Hanson 

Grants Pass, OR 

hansonminis@me.com 

www.cascademiniatures.com  

 

D. Sierck LTD 

Debbie Heard 

Lodi, CA  

fjdebbie@aol.com  

 

Dollhouse Land 

Laura Crain 

San Juan Capistrano, CA 

Lauracrain2@aol.com 

 

Dorothy’s Doo-Dads 

Dorothy Hansen 

Monroe, WA  

ddoodads@aol.com  

 

Dragonfly International 

Deb Laue 

Roseville, CA 95661 

deb@dragonflyintl.com 

www.dragonflyintl.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Grandgirl Miniatures 

Connie Reagan 

Portland, ME  

grandgirlminis@gmail.com  

 

HanaMini.com 

Hong McKinsey 

info@hanamini.com 

www.HanaMini.com 

 

Harva’s Little Things 

Harva Basinger 

Oklahoma City, OK 

Harvabnokc@sbcglobal.net  

 

Kummerows 

Lew & Barbara Kummerow 

Atascadero, CA 

kumini@tcsn.net  

 

Moe Miniatures 

Ruth Moe 

Coupeville, WA 

moeruth@gmail.com 

www.moeminiatures.com 

 

Modern Miniature Magic 

Valerie Hearst 

San Diego, CA  

Modernminimagic@gmail.com  

 

NAME 

Carmel, IN  

www.miniatures.org  

 

Pat’s Bloomers 

Pat Brehm-Nash 

Fullerton, CA 

pbnwb@aol.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.H. Goode & Sons Workshop 

Steve & MaryAnna Goode 

Atascadero, CA  

Wood2scale@earthlink.net 

www.shgoode.com  

 

S&S Furniture Company 

Stephanie Engeseth 

Carlsbad, CA 

Fujin200@usa.net 

www.miniature-mall.com  

 

Something Special Miniatures 

Carlene Brown 

Paradise, CA 

Petecar55@yahoo.com  

 

Stewart Dollhouse Creations 

Ruth Stewart 

Fort Benton, MT 

ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com  

www.stewartdollhousecreations.com   

 

The Quarter Source 

Karen Benson 

Jupiter, FL  

KBMini@aol.com  

www.thequartersource.com  

 

True2Scale 

Carol & Tomas Kubrican 

Petaluma, CA 

carol@true2scale.com  

www.true2scale.com 

 

Twin Heart 

Pat Richmond 

Los Angeles, CA  

gigi@twinheart.com 

www.twinheart.com  

 

Young at Heart 

Debbie Young 

Nevada City, CA 

yngathrt@gv.net 

www.youngatheartminiatures.com  
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